Benefits
n	 Seamless voice and data integration
over VoIP-based network architectures
n	 Designed for Ethernet and
Multi-T1 applications
n	 Optional eSBC functionality
n	 Up to 24 analog POTS interfaces
n	 Optional outbound lifeline via FXO

+1 256 963 3321
+1 52 55 5280 0265 Mexico
South America
+1 256 963 3185
ADTRAN, Inc.
901 Explorer Boulevard
Huntsville, AL 35806
256 963 8000
General Information
800 9ADTRAN
Hardware Options Part No.
Total Access 908e 4243908F1
Total Access 908e with Lifeline FXO 4243908F2
Total Access 908e with SBC, 5 Calls with Lifeline FXO                                  4243908F2#5
Total Access 908e with SBC, 25 Calls with Lifeline FXO                                       4243908F2#25
Total Access 908e with SBC, 50 Calls with Lifeline FXO                                       4243908F2#50
Total Access 908e with SBC, 100 Calls with Lifeline FXO                                       4243908F2#100
Total Access 916e 4243916F1
Total Access 916e with Lifeline FXO 4243916F2
Total Access 924e 4243924F1
Total Access 924e with Lifeline FXO 4243924F2
Total Access 924e, 16 FXS, 9 FXO (1 Lifeline) 4243924F3
Battery Backup Systems
Total Access 908e, Eight-hour, Wallmount 1200641L1
Total Access 916e/924e, Eight-hour, Wallmount/Rackmount 1175044L1
Total Access 916e/924e, Eight-hour, Wallmount 1175044L2
Software Upgrade Options
IPBG SBC Upgrade, 5 Calls 1962SBCF5
IPBG SBC Upgrade, 10 Calls 1962SBCF10
IPBG SBC Upgrade, 25 Calls 1962SBCF25
IPBG SBC Upgrade, 50 Calls 1962SBCF50
IPBG SBC Upgrade, 100 Calls 1962SBCF100
Ordering Information